APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

NOTE: This form must be on fil officer before opening the campa					NO	V15 '23 1 OFFICE	2:21P	'M ONLY
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES	5):							
Initial Filing of Form Re-	filing to Change:	Freasurer/	Deputy [Deposito	ry 🗌	Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in this order	: First, Middle, Last)		ldress (inclu	de post offic	e box or s	treet, city,	state, z	zip
Gerardo Vildoste		code) 1148 Fi	roude A	ve.			
4. Telephone 5. E-ma (415) 305.8239 9 crardo	il address o.vildostegni e gmail.com		Surfside	e FL	3315	4		
6. Office sought (include district, cir			1	didate for a	nonparti	san office	, chec	k if
Commissioner			applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.					
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> offi	ce, check block and fi	II in name	of party as	applicable	: My inte	ent is to rur	ı as a	
☐ Write-In ☐ No Party Affi	liation				Pai	rty cand	lidate.	
9. I have appointed the following	person to act as my	Ca	mpaign Trea	surer 🔲	Deput	y Treasure	г	
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Tr								
Gerardo 1	VILdosteg	И 1						
11. Mailing Address	Froude,	Ave			12. Telep (415)	ohone 305-	823	9
13. City Surfside My	ounty 15. Si ami - Dade F	tate 16	3. Zip Code っろISH	17. E-mai	l address	ostegu	: 09 C	mail
18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository								
19. Name of Bank		20. Add	ress					
21. City	22. County	J	23. State			24. Zip C	ode	
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECL DESIGNATION	OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITOR						EASURE	RAND
25. Date		26. Sigr	nature of Car			, ,		
1/15/23		X	Turan	Sto	Vien	ste	_	•
	eptance of Appointmen	it (fill in th	e blanks and	check the	appropriate	e block)		
1. Gerardo V	/			, do her	eby accep	t the appoi	ntmen	t
` <u> </u>	se Print or Type Name) z		_					
designated above as:	Campaign Treasure	er	Deputy Tr	easurer.	,	,		
11/15/23 X Guardo Vredostegr.								
Date		Signátur	e of Campai	gn Treasure	er or Depu	ty Treasur	er	

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

NOU15 '23 12:21PM

candidate for the office of	Commissione	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
candidate for the office of	<u> </u>	1
have been provided access to r	ead and understand t	the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.		
,		
		. 1
X Guardo V.	dosteg.	11/15/23
Signature of Candida	ate ^v	Date
Each candidate must file a statemen		
Appointment of Campaign Treasurer at failure to file this form is a first degre	e misdemeanor and a c	civil violation of the Campaign
Financing Act which may result in a fine	e of up to \$1,000, (ss. 10)6.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida

Statutes).

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOV 15 PM 4:38 GMC

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.	NOV15 '23 12:21PM OFFICE USE ONLY			
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Tree	easurer/Deputy Depository Office Party			
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip			
Gerardo Vildostegui	code) _ 9148 Froude Ave.			
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address grardo. vildostegni e gmail. com	Surfside FL 33154			
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if			
Commissioner	applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.			
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fill	in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a			
Write-In No Party Affiliation	Party candidate.			
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer			
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Gerardo Vildostegu	1 (
11. Mailing Address 9148 Froude A	12. Telephone (415)305-8239			
13. City Surfside 14. County Mami-Dade FL 33154 gerardo. Vildostegni egmail				
18. I have designated the following bank as my				
19. Name of Bank City National Bank	20. Address 300 7(S+.			
21. City 22. County	23. State			
miami Beach miami -Dade	, + - 33141			
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.				
25. Date	26. Signature of Candidate			
11/15/23 X Guardo Vredostegr.				
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment	(fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)			
I, Gerardo VildoStegui , do hereby accept the appointment (Please Print or Type Name)				
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer.			
11/15/23 X	Guardo Vredostegr.			
Date	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer			

NOV 15 PM 4:38 GMC

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

NOV15 '23 12:21PM

1, Gerardo Vildoste	egui ,			
candidate for the office of	commissioner ;			
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of				
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.				
X Guardo VIII Signature of Candidate	ustegn. 11/15/23			
Signature of Candidate	Date			

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).



Town of Surfside

9293 Harding Avenue Surfside, Fl 33154

2024 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION QUALIFYING PACKET

_	G 1 1/1/2	¥	
Name of C	andidate <u>Gerardo Vildoste</u>	941	
Office Sou	ght <u>commissioner</u>		
	: Cell Phone No:	115.305.82	39
E-Mail Ad	dress: gerardo. vildostegui @ J	mail.com	
Contents		Date Received	<u>Initials</u>
1. Qualify	ing as a candidate:		
	Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository	11/15/2023	CN
	Nominating Petition		
	Statement of Candidate	11 15 2023	GV
	Sworn Statement of Qualification		:
	Candidate Oath		
	Form 1 – Statement of Financial Interest (2022)		-
	Declaration and First Amendment Waiver Volunteer Statement of Fair Campaign Practice		
	Qualifying Fee \$25.00		
	L & A Schedule		
	Proof of Residency		

& Voter Registration		
2. Important Dates to Remember	11/15/2023	GV
3. Campaign Activities Memorandum	11/15/2023	av
Candidate's Signature	Date	



TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 19, 2024

RECEIPT OF DOCUMENTS

Candidate: Vildostegui Aurelio Terardo Commissioner Office Sought (Mayor or Commissioner) Phone No.: Cell Phone: 415. 305. 8239

E-Mail Address: Gerardo. vildo stegui Egmail. com This is to acknowledge my receipt of the following documents: The Florida Election Code (2022) – Digital Format (USB) Ø Candidate and Campaign Treasurer Handbook (2022) -M Digital Format (USB) Guide to the Sunshine Amendment and Code of Ethics (2023) – 7 Digital Format (USB) Reporting Dates Schedule (Election Date: March 19, 2024) \square Campaign Activities Memorandum Received by: Grando Vieloster Date: 11/15/23

Candidate Signature

CANDIDATE OATH **NONPARTISAN OFFICE**

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate) Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

NOV 20 AM 10:14 SINC

Write-in candidate	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Candidate Oath (Section 99.021(1)(a), Florida Statutes)				
I, Gerardo Vildo	ostegui ,			
(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no hyphen, check box (see page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)				
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	mmissioner,,			
	(Office) (District #)			
(Circuit #) , (Group or Seat #); I am a qualified elector of	Miami - Dade County, Florida;			
	to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I			
have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of	of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office			
I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am	required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes;			
and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the	Constitution of the State of Florida.			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 129039026				
Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.] $ie - RAHR - dv \qquad \forall il - DOS - te - gee$				
X Gerando Viedostegi. (415) 305- Signature of Candidate Telephone Number	8239 gerardo vildostegui @ gmail. com			
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number	Email Address			
9148 Fronde Ave. Suitside	FL 33154			
Address City	State ZIP Code			
STATE OF FLORIDA	2 Dublic			
COUNTY OF Miceni-Dades	Signature of Notary Public Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means of	213111111111111111111111111111111111111			
online notarization OR physical presence	SANDRA MCCREADY MY COMMISSION # HH 350567			
this 30 day of Navember, 2033	EXPIRES: May 4, 2027			
Personally Known OR Produced Identification				
Type of Identification Produced:	_			



TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

NOV 20 AM 10:17

GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 19, 2024

SWORN STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION

Pursuant to Article VI, Section 102 of the Town of Surfside Charter, this form must be submitted simultaneously with the nominating petitions and qualifying fee of \$25.00 made payable to the Town of Surfside.

STATE OF FLORIDA }
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE }
TOWN OF SURFSIDE }
I solemnly swear (or affirm) under oath, that my name is Gerardo Vildostegui,
that I am a Citizen of the United States, a qualified elector of Miami Dade County and the Town of
Surfside, Florida; that my address is9148 Froude Ave,
my occupation is; that I have been
a resident of the Town of Surfside since; that I will be at least twenty-one (21) years of
age by November 22, 2023 and that if elected, I will willingly serve as
Commissioner (Mayor or Commissioner) of the Town of Surfside, if elected.
Gerando Vildosterri Signature of Candidate 11/20/23 Date
Sworn to and subscribed before me this _20 day of _November, 20 _23 .
SANDRA MCCREADY MY COMMISSION # HH 350507 EXPIRES: May 4, 2027 PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

FORM 1	FORM 1 STATEMENT OF		2022	
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Y:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDI VILDOS TE GUI-	ENAME: Gerardo Auro	lin	_	
MAILING ADDRESS :	Gerarao Aure	2110		
9148 Froude	Ave.		HOU OA	
			NOV 20 AM10:12	
CITY: Surfside	ZIP: COUNTY: 33154 Mi	ımi -Dade	Gmc	
NAME OF AGENCY :		THE DAKE		
	f Surfside			
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HE TOWN COMMISS				
CHECK ONLY IF A CANDIDATE		APPOINTEE		
. ,	**** THIS SECTION MUS	ST DE COMPLETED	\ ****	
DISCLOSURE PERIOD:				
THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YO	OUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FO	R CALENDAR YEAR END	DING DECEMBER 31, 2022.	
MANNER OF CALCULATING			DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH REQUIR	250
FEWER CALCULATIONS, OR US	ING COMPARATIVE THRESHO	LDS, WHICH ARE USUALL	LY BASED ON PERCENTAGE VALU	
(see instructions for further details)		* 35.41	A D . VA.L. U.E. TU DEQUAD. DO	
	PERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	,	AR VALUE THRESHOLDS	
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF II (If you have nothing to rep	oort, write "none" or "n/a")	the reporting person - See instr	ructions	
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME		JRCE'S DRESS	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	
Logic Prep L.L.C.		d. Armonk NY 10504	sot teaching ladvising	
Blueprint Test Preparation	LLC 219 Manhattan Beach	Blvd. #3 L.A, CA	teaching	<u> </u>
	DF INCOME nd other sources of income to busine: port, write "none" or "n/a")	sses owned by the reporting per	rson - See instructions]	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE	2
	NA			
	ı			
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, but to lift you have nothing to rep		n - See instructions]	You are not limited to the space on lines on this form. Attach additional sheets, if necessary.	
	ι Λ		FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are	ı
N/H			located at the bottom of page 2.	
,	·		INSTRUCTIONS on who must file this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.	Э

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [S	Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See instructions]		
(If you have nothing to report, write "not	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES		
IRA (mutual funds			
retirement (mutual funds)			
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instruction (If you have nothing to report, write "not	ns] ne" or "n/a")		
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
PNC Bank	P.O. Box 747006, Pittsburgh PA 15274		
American Express	P.O. Box 747006, Pittsburgh PA 15274 P.O. Box 96001, Los Angeles CA 90096		
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES (If you have nothing to report, write "none	[Ownership or positions in certain types of businesses - See instructions] e" or "n/a") BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2		
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY			
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	110		
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY			
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	s		
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			
agency created under Part III, Chapter 163 required to	s, appointed school superintendents, and commissioners of a community redevelopment complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S. I HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.		
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G AR	RE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE		
Signature OF FILE Signature: Gundo Velos Date Signed: 11/20/23	If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement:		
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:			

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format), send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us and retain a copy for your records. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: *Initially*, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file *within 30 days* of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2022.

GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI CAMPAIGN GERARDO AURELIO VILDOSTEGUI 9148 FROUDE AVE	1001 63-0436//0660
SURFSIDE, FL 33154	DATE Nov. 20, 2023
TO THE ORDER OF Town of Surfside	\$ 25. ≈×
Twenty - five *	DOLLARS I Security Feature on Beck.
& City National Bank Bei FINANCIAL GROUP THAT FYING FEE	Gerando Vedostegn.

YOU MUST BE A REGISTERED VOTER OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE TO SIGN THIS PETITION PLEASE SIGN AND PRINT YOUR NAME CLEARLY

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER

TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

We the undersigned electors of the Town of Surfside, F	orida hereby nominate	Jerardo Vildostegni		
for the office of(0 mm; 2S) one r(Mayor or Commissioner) a	t an election to be held on March		
19, 2024.		×		
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk between	November 3, 2023 and Nover	mber 22, 2023(by 12:00pm).		
		for f		
Signature: Soledad A. Barriga Kras	ner Date: 11/16/202	D.O.B.		
Print Name Solehal W. Barriga- Rrasner	Address:			
Signature: Kull Jul	Date: 1/19/23	D.O.B		
Print Name: PHCHARD GARA	Address:	<u></u>		
Signature: 10 Am	Date: <u>//-20-2073</u>	D.O.B.		
Print Name: PEDRO Or SANCHEZ	Address:			
Signature: Wl. My	Date:	D.O.B.		
Print Name: MIVHAIL YUSU FOV	Address:			
Signature: Line Hanhy	Date: <u>//~ </u>	D.O.B.		
Print Name: LVCIA Sahehe 2	Address:			
Signature://////	Date: <u>//-20 – 23</u>	D.O.B.		
Print Name: KRISTIN) SANCHEZ	Address:			
Signature:	Date: 11-20-22			
Print Name: JOEL THIEME	Address:			
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:			
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:	,		
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:			
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:			
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:			
Signature:	Date:	D.O.B		
Print Name:	Address:			
	OF CIRCULATOR	COFI		
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper containing signatures. Each signature appended thereto was made in my presence and is the genuine signature of the person whose name it purports to be.				
Signature of Circulator: Terando Vildostegni (candidate) Address of Circulator: Gerardo Vildostegni, 9148 Fronde Ave. Surfside				
Address of Circulator: Gerardo Vildostegni, 9148 Froude Ave. Surtside				
Email address of Circulator: <u>gerardo vi dostegui</u> @ gnail. com ACCEPTANCE OF NOMINATION				
I hereby accept the nomination of (0 mmissi o1 e1		ayor or Commissioner) and agree to		
serve if elected.	L .	11/20/2		
Signature of Candidate: Tundo Vieto 51	egui_	Date: 11/20/23		

YOU MUST BE A REGISTERED VOTER OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE TO SIGN THIS PETITION PLEASE SIGN AND PRINT YOUR NAME CLEARLY

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

	Florida hereby nominate Gerardo Vildostegui
We the undersigned electors of the Town of Surfside, F for the office of Commission	Florida, hereby nominate The plant to be held on March
	(Mayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March
19, 2024.	00.0000/(40.000m)
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk between	n November 3, 2023 and November 22, 2023(by 12:00pm).
Signature:	Date: 11 16 7023 D.O.B.
Print Name: Chaidal Y Izouierd=	Address:
Signature: Phyllietherus	Date: 11/16/23 D.O.B.
Print Name: Phylis Shanis	Address:
Signature:	Date:
Print Name: CAMILO PIND	Address:
Signature:	Date: 11/16/2023 D.O.B.
Print Name: ANDREA TRAVANI	Address: FSIDE TO
Signature: Sumurtul	Date: 11 16 2023 DOB
Print Name: Trnhfl/Hil	Address:
Signature:	Date:
Print Name: // Talil Thuber	Address:
Signature:	Date: _11 [6 20 23 D.O.B.
Print Name: Judy Mortinez	Address:
Signature: RUNE ARIZTOY (LUU)	Date: _
Print Name: RUNE ARIZTOY '	Address:
Signature:	Date: _\1.16.23 D.0
Print Name:	Address: Dots: 14 16 123 DOB
Signature: Cha Verran	Date.
Print Name: EYA ILAMAN	Address: 4
Signature:	Date: /////23 D.O.B.
Print Name: Athor BUATE	Address: Date: 11/16/23 D.O.B.
Signature:	Bale: _
Print Name: EMIL TEMEL (5)	Address: 4 Date: 11/16/23 D.O.B.
Signature: Chair Koh	
Print Name: Eliana R. SAlzhaver	Address:
	OF CIRCULATOR
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper co thereto was made in my presence and is the genuine signal	ntaining signatures. Each signature appended ature of the person whose name it purports to be
	·
Signature of Circulator: Gundo Vuldo Address of Circulator: 9148 Fronde Ave	37 - 7000 (
Email address of Circulator: gerardo. Vildost	egui Egmail. com
ACCEPTANCI	E OF NOMINATION
I hereby accept the nomination of Com mission	(Mayor or Commissioner) and agree to
serve if elected.) stegn. Date: 11/16/23
Signature of Candidate: Terante Pli	Date: 11/16/2)

YOU MUST BE A REGISTERED VOTER OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE TO SIGN THIS PETITION PLEASE SIGN AND PRINT YOUR NAME CLEARLY NOV 20 9H10:08

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

Canada Vildosta	a
We the undersigned electors of the Town of Surfside, Florida, hereby nominate <u>Gerardo Vildoste</u> for the office of <u>Germaisside</u> (Mayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March	747
for the office of	
19, 2024.	
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk between November 3, 2023 and November 22, 2023(by 12:00pm).	
Signature: Date: <u>U-14-23</u> D.O.B.	
Print Name: Frankl, Mac Bride Jr Address: Comments of the Print Name: Print Na	<u></u> .
Signature: Arthone 2. Ayah Date: 11/16/23 D.O.B.	
Print Name: ARHLENEZAYALIN Address:	ر
Signature: Date: 1/- 16-23 D.Q.B.	
Print Name: Reuna Sky N. Address:	
Signature: Date: D.O.B.	
Print Name: MARIA LOURDES VILLANDE Address:	<u>.</u>
Signature: Date: Date:	/
Print Name: KOCO AlGAREZ Address:	
Signature: Date: D.O.B.	
Print Name: MARIA ISAbel CARRIC Address:	
Signature: May H Date: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
rint Name: Mary Honderson Address:	
Signature: Man W Jan Date: 11-16-23 D.O.B.	
Print Name: MARYA. SANTOS Address:	
Signature:	
Print Name: MARINA SAIZABIA Address:	
Signature: Date: D.O.B.	315
Print Name: Lorena O'Malley Address:	
Signature: Maskel Phis Date: 11-16-23 D.O.B.	150
Print Name: Madaline P. Wible Address:	73
Signature: Ywww.noble Date: 11-16-23 D.O.B.	60
Print Name: Maria P. Weble Address:	./
Signature: Date: 1/-/6-23 D.O.B.	
Print Name: PAUL O'MAUEY Address: Address:	
STATEMENT OF CIRCULATOR	•
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper containing $\frac{13}{2}$ signatures. Each signature appended	
thereto was made in my presence and is the genuine signature of the person whose name it purports to be.	
Signature of Circulator: (candidate) Gerando Veldostegni	
Address of Circulator:	
ACCEPTANCE OF NOMINATION	
I hereby accept the nomination ofCommissioner and agree (Mayor or Commissioner) and agree	e to
I hereby accept the nomination of <u>Commissioner</u> (Mayor or Commissioner) and agresserve if elected. Signature of Candidate: Signature of Candidate: Date: 11/16/23	e to

YOU MUST BE A REGISTERED VOTER OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE TO SIGN THIS PETITION PLEASE SIGN AND PRINT YOUR NAME CLEARLY NOV 20 AM 10:08

NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE. FLORIDA

TOWN OF SURF	SIDE, FLORIDA
we the manufacture of the Town of Surfside Flo	rida, hereby nominate <u>Gerardo Vildos tegui</u> ayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March
for the office of(0 mmission er(M	ayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March
19, 2024.	
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk between N	lovember 3, 2023 and November 22, 2023(by 12:00pm).
This petalon must be mee that the	
Signature: Stuple	Date: 11/15/23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature:	Date: 11/15/23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature:	Date: 11 15 23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature: Idilia Dimenez	Date: 11/16-2023 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature:	Date: 11/16/23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature: Conto Cullat	Date: 1[16 23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature: Rand F Ma Bril	Date:
	Address:
Signature:	Date: 11 16 20 2 b.O.B.
	Address:
Signature:	Date: _/1//6/23 D.O.B.
	Address:
Signature: Sata de Constant	Date: 66 0.0.B.
	Address:
Signature:	Date: <u>[1-/6-20</u> 2] D.O.B.
1 / 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Address:
Signature: Can And	Date:
	Address:
Signature:	Date:
	Address:
······	F CIRCULATOR
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper contains	pining 12 signatures. Each signature appended
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper contains thereto was made in my presence and is the genuine signature.	re of the person whose name it purports to be.
(candidate) (The	18 11. O dacters:
Signature of Circulator: (candidate) Geral Address of Circulator: 9148 Fronde Ave	in vienus, gui
Address of Circulator: 9148 Frond The Email address of Circulator: gerardo.Vi) dos regni	@ Imail. com
Email address of Circulator: 9674740.VII4057	OF NOMINATION
I hereby accept the nomination of(ommissione)	
serve if elected. Signature of Candidate: Terrator Vello	Stegn: Date: 11/16/23
Signature or Cariologic.	



Town of Surfside

9293 Harding Avenue Surfside, Fl 33154

2024 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION QUALIFYING PACKET

Name of C	andidate	Gerardo	Vildosta	egui	
Office Sou		commis.	sioner		
Phone No.:	·	C	ell Phone No:	415.305.82	39
E-Mail Ad	dress: ge	rardo.vildo	stegui @	gmail.com	
Contents			J	Date Received	<u>Initials</u>
1. Qualify	ing as a cand	idate:			
		t of Campaign Tr of Campaign Dep		11/15/2023	GN
	Nominating	Petition		11/20/2023	gv
	Statement of	f Candidate		11 15 2023	av
	Sworn State	ment of Qualifica	tion	11/20/2023	<u>av</u>
	Candidate C	ath		11/20/2023	<u>av</u>
	Form 1 – St	atement of Financ	ial Interest (2022	2) 11/20/23	<u>av</u>
		and First Amenda Statement of Fair (ce	<u></u> <u> </u>
	Qualifying I	Fee \$25.00		11/20/2023	GV
	L & A Sche	dule		NA	
	Proof of Re	sidency			

& Voter Registration

2. Important Dates to Remember

3. Campaign Activities Memorandum

Candidate's Signature

11/20/2023 Date



MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

Telephone: 305 861-4863

Sandra N. McCready, MPA, MMC, Town Clerk

November 22, 2023

Mr. Gerardo Vildostegui 9148 Froude Avenue Surfside, Fl 33154

Dear Mr. Vildostegui:

I am pleased to inform you that according to records on file in this office, you have qualified as a candidate for the office of the Town Commission for the Town of Surfside. Your name will be placed on the ballot for the March 19, 2024 Municipal Election.

Congratulations on your qualification and if I can assist in any way throughout the process, please feel free to contact me.

Very truly yours.

Sandra N. McCready, MPA, MMC

Town Cl

CAMPAIGN TRE	ASURER'S REPOR	RT SUMMARY			
(1) Gerardo VILDOSTEGU	1	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name		1			
(2) 9148 FROUDE AVE. Address (number and street)		JAN 8 PM 3:23			
SURFSIDE FL 331	54	G-20.			
City, State, Zip Code	And a special content of the special content				
Check here if address has changed	(3)	D Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):					
☐ Candidate Office Sought: Commissioner ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	5) Report Identifiers	2023			
Cover Period: From 10 / 01 / 2	3 To 12 / 31				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment	Special Election Re	port			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expen	ditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$,,,	Monetary Expenditures	\$			
Loans \$, ,	Transfers to Office Accour	nt \$,			
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetal	у \$, _ ,			
In-Kind \$, ,					
	(8) Other	Distributions			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To D	ate (10) TOTA	L Monetary Expenditures To Date			
\$, _1, _51000	\$				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
(Type name) Gerardo VildoSt ☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy or electioneering comm.)		Gerardo Vildo Stegui Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
x Gerando Vochosta Signature	X Je Signature	rando Vilhostegni			
Oignature	Gigilature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 2023 Q4

(1) Name _	G	ERA	RDO	<u> </u>	ILDOS	TEG	VI	(2)	ل I.D. Number	AN 8 PM	:3:23	<u>;</u>
(3) Cover Pe	riod	10	101	1 23	through	12	31	123	(4) Page	1	_ of _	1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 / 15 / 23	VILDOSTEGUI, Gerardo 9148 Froude Ave. Surfside FL 33154	S	tracher	LOA			60
12,11,23	WINSTON, Thomas 315 W. 14 St. #3C New York NY 10014	l	ecology researcher and educator	CHE			500
3	GOLDBERG, Craig 325 W.11 St. #3W NewYork NY 10014	1	accountant	CHE			150
12, 16,23	BENNETT, Rita 8925 Collins Ave #8D Surfside FL 33154	1	retired psychologist	CHE	-		100
12,20,23	Surfside FL 33154	l	attorney/ educator	CHE			100
12,21,23	SCHMAND, Timothy 3301 NE 1 Ave#1707 Miami FL 33137	1	retired	CHE			100
1	WONG, Jennifer L. 25 E. 9 St. #SB New York NY 10003	١	internet executive	CHE			500

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

JAN 8 PM 3:23

(1) Name GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI	ZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 10 / 01 / 23 through 12 / 31 / 23	(4) Page / of /

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	
11 /20/23	Town of Surfside 9293 Harding Ave. Surfside FL 33154	qualifying fee	CAN		\$ 25
//					
//					
//		,			
//					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY				
I.D. Number	TOM O - O				
Address (number and street) 9148 FROUDE AVE.	JAN 8 PM 3:23				
City, State, Zip Code SURFSIDE FL 33154					
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED					
Candidate for:					
□ Mayor □ Commissioner, Districtat -large □ Property Appraiser □ Clerk of the Circuit Courts □ Community Council, Area, Sub-Area					
REPORT IDE					
Report Name 2023 Q4 Cover Period	$\frac{10 01/73}{10 01/73}$ through $\frac{12 31/2023}{10 01/73}$				
Report Type Original Amendment					
	ICATION				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
Gerardo Vildostegui (Type name) \(\overline{\Omega}\) Treasurer \(\overline{\Omega}\) Deputy Treasurer	Gerardo Vildostegui (Type name) \(\text{\text{Z}}\) Candidate				
(Type name) X Treasurer L Deputy Treasurer X Gundo Whatstey. Signature	X Gunda Volostez. Signature				

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(3) Report Name	(1) Name	Gerardo VILDOSTEC	701	. (2) I.D. Number		
(5) Report Type Soriginal Amendment (6) Page	(3) Report	Name	(4) Cover Period	10/01/2023 through 12/	31/2023	
Row Number (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Employed By Name of Organization Employed By Amendment (If not directly hired by campaign) Type			(6) Page	of	! , , , ,	
JAN SPH 3: 23	Row	Full Name	(9) Employed By	Name of Organization Employed By	Amendment	
JAN 8PH 3: 23					, /	
JAN 8PH 3: 23						
JAN 8 PM 3: 23				r'	· .	
JAN 8 PM 3: 23	····		1		7	
JAN 8 PM 3: 23					,	
JAN 8 PM 3: 23			191.			
JAN 8 PM 3: 28			<u> </u>		` .,	
JAN 8 PM 3: 28						
JAN 8 PM 3: 28	3		<u> </u>	·. · · · ·	»	
JAN 8 PM 3: 28						
JAN 8 PM 3: 28					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· <u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		23	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			-			
The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		;		•	
		The second second		28 20 18 20 18 20 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	<u> </u>	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
	NO REPORT SOMMARY			
(1) GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name 9148 FROUDE AVENUE	TOWN OF SURFSIDE			
Address (number and street)				
SURFSIDE FL 33154	JAN19 '24 11:09AN			
City, State, Zip Code	Smc			
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):				
☐ Candidate Office Sought: Commissi	oner			
☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded			
☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed			
individual making electioneering communications)	_ check here if no other in or no reports will be filed			
(E) Power	I de matifica de			
	O			
	ecial Election Report			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$, 3 , 195 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, , ,			
	,,			
Loans \$,,,	Transfers to			
Total Monetary \$, 3 , 195 . 00	Office Account \$,			
Total Monetary \$, _3_, 14500	Total Monetary \$. // .			
In-Kind \$, , Ø .	, Ψ., Ψ.			
	(8) Other Distributions			
	\$, ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
\$, 4,705.00	\$			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:			
(Type name) Gerardo VILDOS TEGUI	(Type name) Gerardo VILDOS TEGUI			
☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
or electioneering comm.)				
x Terando Vildostegni	x Gliando Vildostegni			
Signature	Signature			

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 2024 - 60 DP

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

(1) Name	GERARDO	VILDOSTEGUI	JAN19 '24 11:10AM (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01 1 01 1 24 through 01 1 12 1 24 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,02,24	IMBERMAN, Kathy 9149 Abbott Ave. Surfside FL33154	I	-				75
01,02,24	JIMENEZ, Edilia 9025 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	工	setind (USPS)	CHE			25
01,03,24	VILLALBA. Moria Lourdes 400 90 St. Surfside FL 33154	工	research physician	CHE			100
01,03,24	OPPENHEIMER, Cyd 155 West Rock Ave. New Haven CT 06515	工	attorney	CHE			1000
5	57 Java St. #1 New York NY 11222 (Brooklyn)		banker- investor relations	CHE			400
01, 10,24	SANCHEZ, Pedro 9140 Emerson Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	artist- gallerist	CHE			20
01,10,24	SANCHEZ, Redro 9140 Emerson Ave. Surfside FL 33154	I	artist - gallerist	CHE			100

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 2024-60 DP

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

(1) Name GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number 24 11:18AM

(3) Cover Period 01/01/24 through 01/12/24 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01, 10,24 B	LEWIN, Donald 9225 Collins Ave. # 702 Surfside FL 33154		retired	CHE			1000
01, 11,24	CHAVEZ, Oscar Adrián 9025 Abbott Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	sales executive	CHE			50
01,11,24	MARTINEZ, Judy 9333 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	producer	CHE		-	150
01, 12,24	KINSEY, H.H. 1465 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	エ	retired	CHE			50
12,24	BLATE, Anthony 9308 Bay Dr. Surfside FL 33154	工	retired	CHE			125
01,13,24	SARABIA, Morina 501 89 St. Surfside FL 33154	I	realtor	CHE			100
1 1							
		<u> </u>	<u>[</u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

ZOZY-GODP

(1) Name	TERARDO VILDOSTE	GUI (2) I.D. Numbei	HN19 24 1:	l:10AM
(3) Cover Perio	d 01 101 124 through 01 1	12,24	4) Page	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
/ /					
/ /					
_ / /					
/ /					
//					
//					

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI	
ID November	
J.D. Number	
Address (number and street)	
9148 FROUDE AVENUE	
	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
City, State, Zip Code	TOKESIDE
SURFSIDE FL 33154	
	JAN19 '24 11:10AM
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	GMC)
O	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor	
☑Commissioner, District <u>at-large</u>	
☐ Property Appraiser	
TOTAL TO SHOOT TO THE TOTAL STATE OF THE PERSON OF T	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Sub	-Area
REPORT IDEN	ITIEIEDS
Report Name 2024 60 DP Cover Period	01/01/24 through $01/12/24$
Report Type Original Amendment	s'
CERTIFIC	CATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
	correct, and complete.
Gerardo Vildostegui	Gerardo Vildostegui
(Type name)	(Type name)
of the Market	X Guardo Vildostegn.
X Gundo Voldostegn.	X Guman . Sus, age
Signature	Signature

PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner. VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number (3) Report Name 2024 (5) Report Type Original Amendment . (7) **Full Name** Row Name of Organization Employed By **Employed By** Amendment (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (if not directly hired by campaign) Number Type

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name alle France Avenue	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street)	FEB2 '24 3:15PM
Surfside FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code	- Sme
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate boy(00):	
☐ Candidate Office Sought:	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Report	Identifiers
Cover Period: From 0 1 13 24 To	01 / 26 / 24 Report Type: 2024 B 1
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	cial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 686 . 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, 2, 185.82
Loans \$,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$, Ø.
In-Kind \$,,	
	(8) Other Distributions \$,,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,5 , 391	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 2,210.82
	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	98.
(Type name) Gerardo Vildostegui	(Type name) Gerardo Vildostegui
☐ Individual (only for IE	☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x Gundo Vedostegni	x Gerardo Vildostegni
Signature	Signature

	Instructions for Campaign Treasurer's Report Summary
(1)	Name: full name of the candidate, political committee, party executive committee, electioneering communications organization, or individual making an independent expenditure or electioneering communication.
(2)	Address: the full address or post office box, city, state, and zip code. □ Check the box if the address has changed since the last report filed.
(3)	ID Number: identification number assigned by the filing officer.
(4)	Check the appropriate box(es).
(5)	Report Identifiers
	Cover Period: the dates this report covers (i.e., From 1/1/15 To 1/31/55). Important: use the appropriate cover period dates as published by the filing officer.
	Report Type: refer to the filing officer's calendar of reporting dates for the correct codes to be used for each reporting period. If report is for a <u>special election</u> add "S" in front of the report code (i.e., <u>SG3</u>).
	Check one of the appropriate boxes: ☐ Original.* first report filed for this reporting period.
	 □ Amendment: must summarize only contributions/fund transfers and expenditures/distributions being reported as additions or deletions. Read instructions for sequence numbers and amendment types on the back of Forms DS-DE 13A and 14A. □ Special Election Report: Important: once a special election report is filed, the entity is required to file all
	remaining reports due for the special election.
(6)	Cash and Checks: total amount for this reporting period. Loans: total amount for this reporting period. Total Monetary: sum of Cash and Checks and Loans. In-Kind: the fair market value of the in-kind contribution at the time it is given for this reporting period.
(7)	Expenditures This Report: Monetary Expenditures: total amount of monetary expenditures for this reporting period. Transfers to Office Account: total amount transferred to an office account by elected candidates only. Total Monetary: sum of Monetary Expenditures and Transfers to Office Account.
(8)	Other Distributions: the total amount of goods and services contributed to a candidate or other committee by a PC, ECO, or PTY.
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date: the amount of total monetary contributions to date. Candidates keep cumulative totals from the time the campaign depository is opened through the termination report.
(10)	TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date: the amount of total monetary expenditures to date. Candidates keep cumulative totals from the time the campaign depository is opened through the termination report.
(11)	Type or print the required officer's name and have them sign the report:
	☐ Candidate report: treasurer and candidate must sign.
	 □ PC report: treasurer and chairperson must sign. □ PTY report: treasurer and chairperson must sign. □ ECO report: organization's treasurer must sign. □ IE or EC report: individual must sign (this applies when an individual acts alone to make these expenditures)
	AMENDMENT REPORTS: An amendment report summary should summarize only contributions, expenditures, distributions, & fund transfers being reported as additions or deletions. Read the instructions for the sequence number & amendment type fields on the back of forms DS-DE 13, 14, 14A and 94.

ì

7_

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS SURFSIDE

(1) Name	Gerardo	VILDOSTEGUI	(2) 1	ات. D. Number.	282 Z4 3	1.1.9F1/I
(3) Cover P	eriod 0 / [3 124 through 01	, 26, 24	(A) Page	1	at 1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,18,24	CHAIT, Magaly 8858 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	I	secretary	CHE			160
1	TRAVANI, Andrea 9041 Dickens Ave. Surfside FL 33154	- 1	engineer/ consultant	CHE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		30
01,19,24	CARRIL, Maria 9056 Abbett Ave. Surfside FL 33154	I	retired	CHE			<i>50.</i> -
01,21,24	SHEPTOW, Josh 6600 Main St. #1118 Miami Lakes FL 53014	1	college	CHE			Z00
01,25,24	KATZ, Joanna 9141 Froude Ave. Surfside FL 33154	工	realtor	CHE			36
01,25,24	MALLMAN, Francisco 724 90 St. Surfside FL 33154	I	travel industry executive	CHE			50
1,25,24	LOPEZ, Bruno 8866 Emerson Ave Surfside FL 33154	I	(onsultant	CHE			70

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 2024

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number FEB2 24 3(15PM

(3) Cover Period 01 / 13 / 24 through 01 / 26 / 24 (4) Page 2 of 2

-							
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(1.1)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City. State, Zip Code	Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,25,24	MACDOUGALD, Ian BIDG Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33 154	エ	retired	CHE			100
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
, ,							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT -- ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	(2) I.D. Number FEB2 '24 3: 15PM
(3) Cover Period 01 / 13 / 24 through 01 / 26 /	24 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
01/16/24	40 ver. com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	igard signs	CAN		598.19
01/16/24	Hover.com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	yard signs	REF		(598.19)
01/16/24	Wix.com 500 Terry A. Francois Blud. 6th Fl. San Francisco CA 94158	e-mail hosting	CAN		14.40
01/16/24	Wix. Com 500 Terry A. Francois Blud. 6th Fl. San Francisco CA 94158	Web domain registration	CAN		27.25
01/16/24	Wix. com 500 Terry A. Francois Blud. 6th Fl. San Francisco CA 94158	website builder and nosting service	CAN		38
01/17/24 G	4 over. com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	yard signs	CAN		703.55
01/11/24	4 over. com 1275 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	yard signs	REF		(703.55)
61/17/24 B	Claudia Kodriguez Kainbow Gráfico 729 NW 170 Terr. Pembroke PinsFL 33028	yard signs	CAN		376.64

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOS TEGUI

(2) I.D. Number FEB2 (2) I.D. Number FEB2 '24 3: 15PM

(3) Cover Period 01 / 13 / 24 through 01 / 26 / 24 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
01/18/24	Claudia Rodriguez Rainbow Gráfico 729 NW 170 Terr. Pembroke Pines FL 33029	delivery of yard signs	CAN		35
10	4 over. com 1225 · Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	yard signs	CAN		694.53
01/26/24	Yummy L.L.C. Robert Lisman 8855 Collins Ave. #2B Surfside FL 33154	marketing, photography, graphic design	CAN		1000
/ /					
//					
1.1					
//					



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9148 Froude Ave.	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
City, State, Zip Code Surfside FL 33154	FEB2 '24 3:15PM
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
 □ Mayor □ Commissioner, District _at - large □ Property Appraiser □ Clerk of the Circuit Courts □ Community Council, Area, Suite of the Circuit Council. 	b-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name 2024 B1 Cover Period	1 1 13/24 through 1/26/24
Report Type Original	
	ICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.
Gerardo Vildostegui	Gerardo Vildostegui
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
X Gerardo Velostegni Signature	X Gundo Villostegni Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

FER2 '24 3:16PM

(4) Nome	Gerardo VILDOS	TEGUI	(O) 1 D. November	-2011
(1) Name	Nama 2024 B1	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	26/24
				'
(5) Report	Type A Original Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
			/	
				
		11		
		7/1		
		17		
_				

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1)	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY					
(2)	Name 9148 Froude Ave.	TOWN OF SURFSIDE					
(2-)	Address (number and street)	FEB16 '24 11:40AM					
	Surfside FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code	Sme					
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:					
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):						
	☐ Candidate Office Sought:	ner - Town of Surfside ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers					
Cove	er Period: From 01 / 27 / 24 To	02 / 09 / 24 Report Type: 2024 82					
X0	original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report					
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
Casi	h & Checks \$, , <u>793</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$,, 531 . 73					
Loar	ns \$,, <u>\$</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , ,					
Tota	Monetary \$,, 793.00	Total Monetary \$, <u>531</u> . <u>73</u>					
In-K	ind \$,, <u>\$</u>						
		(8) Other Distributions \$, #					
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,(\overline{0}_{\pi}, \frac{184}{200}_{\pi}	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, Z_, 742 55					
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:						
Ē	ype name) Gerardo VILDOSTEGU Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	(Type name) Grando VILDDSTEGUI ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
_X	Gerardo Villostezini ignature	X Gerardo Villostegni Signature					

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number EB16 '24 11:48AM

(3) Cover Period 01 1 27 1 24 through 02 1 09 1 24 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
01,29,24	ARNOLD, Davell 8836 Harding Are. Surfside FL 33154	I	college professor	CHE			50
2	SARABIA, Marina 501 89 St. Surfside FL 33154		realtor	CHE			50
3	BARKIGA-KRASNER Soledad 8840 Garland Ave. Surfside FL 33154		independent jovenalist and graduate student	CHE			125
	JIMENEZ, Edilia 9025 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	工	retired (usps)	CHE			25
	Pullo, April 424 92 St. Surfside Fl 33154	I		CHE			25
02,05,24	HARRIS, Henry P. 401 S. El Cielo #173 Palm Springs CA 92262	I	educational human resources (onsulting	CHE			118
01,06,24	VILLALBA, Lowdes 400 90 St. Surfside FL 33154	I	research physician	CHE			100. –

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

F	EE	1	6	'24	1	1:40AM

(1) Name GERARDO VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 01 1 27 1 24 through 02 1 09 1 24 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)	Ι					
Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City State Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02,06,24	SANCHEZ, Pedro 9140 Emerson Ave. Surfside FL 33154	I	artist - gallerist	CHE			100. –
	Surfide FL 33134			CHE			100.—
02, 07,24	CASTRO, Marta 8855 Collins Ave. #3H Surfside FL 33154	エ	retived advertising executive	CHE			100
, <i>j</i> ,							
, ,							
, ,		/					
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES 11:41AM me _______ (2) I.D. Number______

(3) Cover Period 01 / 27 / 24 through 02 / 09 / 24 (4) Page 1 of 1

/01

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02/05/24	Claudia Rodríguez Rainbow Gráfico 729 NW 170 Terr. Pembroke Pines FL 33028	Stationery (postcards)	CAN		160.50
02/05/24	Miami-Dade County Elections Dept. 2700 NW 87 Ave. Doral FL 33172	Voter data records requests	CAN		60.°°
02/09/24	Color Reflections 2960 Stirling Rd. Hollywood FL 33020	printed materials (flyers)	CAN		276.06
02/09/24	Uber 1455 Marketst. #400 San Francisco CA 94103	delivery from Color Reflections to Surfside	CAN		29. ⁷³
02/09/24	Uber 1465 Market St. #400 San Francisco CA 94103	delivery from Color Reflections to Surfside (tip)	CAN		5.44
//					
//					
11					



19 199 deponds 7-5 193 both	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	Report Type N Donnal D Amendment (6) Fage
I.D. Number Address (number and street)	(7) (8) (9) Row Full Name Employed By uniber (Last, Suttix, First, Middle) adizague 30 NW0T
9148 Froude Ave.	
City, State, Zip Code Surfside FL 33154	FEB16 '24 11:41AM
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, Districta+-large ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Su	
REPORT IDE	INTIFIERS
Report Name 2024 B2 Cover Perio	d 1/27/24 through 2/9/24
CERTIF	FICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Glardo VILDOSTEGUI (Type name) ATreasurer Deputy Treasurer X Garando Vlastegui	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (Type name) Candidate X Alexando Villostegui
Signature	Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Gerardo VILDOST	TEGUI	FEB16 '24 11	I41AM
(3) Report N	lame 2024 B2	(4) Cover Period	1/27/24 through 2/	09/24
(5) Report 7	Type	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
			- 2/st 2/603/3	
13.5	milia-e		epaD gi3	and was
			Legral 11 3me	
			F A DREES HAS CHANGED	MOSHO L.I
				Candidate f
				sean F3
		NA	Tongacan Dietrica	hoDXI
			serty Appraiser	e:F0
		satA-du2	enturity Council Mana	ngO-EJ
- materials		asi airan	REPORT	AL PROPERTY OF THE
	45/6/5 mm		202.9 CSD P.505	need to co
			WEACHBART BE NO CO	
		RETEROATION	TO the state of th	
i san			nave examined this /eport and it is to	tue is glines !
	August / March	DO DOME BOOKED	LUES STEAM IN C	
	0.001 10.002 \$Zzz	(enter egyT) ist	isses i togad [] tournant E]	femul eq. ?)
1				
	The state of the state of		1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	XX
		Simature		Signatura

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2)	Name 9148 Froude Ave.	ren go augistr				
	Address (number and street)	FEB 23 PM 3:16				
	Surfside FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code					
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
(.,	☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Town Core Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
Cove	(5) Report er Period: From 07 / 10 / 24 To	Identifiers Z024 02 1 72 1 74 Report Type: 25P1				
⊠o	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Casl	n & Checks \$,, 37500	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 239 . 90				
Loar	s \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , ,				
Tota	I Monetary \$, , 315 . 00					
In-Ki	nd \$, , 72.00	Total Monetary \$, , <u>239</u> . <u>90</u>				
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , #				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 6 , 559 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 2 , 982 . 45				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)						
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr					
-	ype name) Gerardo VILDOSTEGU Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	(Type name) Gevardo Vildostegui Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
X	Glando Victostezu:	x Gerando Viedostegni				
Si	gnature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number 23 PM 3:16 pk

(3) Cover Period 07 / 10 / 24 through 07 / 27 / 24 (4) Page 1 of 1

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02, 10,24	PINO, Camilo 9157 Abbott Ave. Surfside FL 33154	工	writer	CHE			50.**
02,11,24	ZOUIERDO, Caridad 9141 Carlyle Ave. Surfside FL 33154	工		CAS			25.00
10 10 74	CALLAWAY, Cynthia 9232 Dickens An Suifside FL 33154		sales director	INK	coffee, donuts		32.°°
4	CIMADEVILLA, Deborah 6381 SW 62 Terr. Miami FL 33143	I	real estate	MO			50.°°
02, 17,24	BARRIGA-KRASNER Soledad 8840 Garland Ave. Surfide FL 33154	工	independent journalist and graduate student	INK	coffee, donuts		40.00
02,19,24	CHAIT, Magaly 8858 Byron Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	secretary	CAS			50.00
02,20,24	COHEN, Jonathan 529 W. 42 St. #3F New York NY 10036	I	public health- researcher and advocate	CHE			200.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI

(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 02 / 10 / 24 through 02 / 12 / 24

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02/12/24	U.S. Postal Service 750 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	postage for postcards	CAN		31.80
02/14/24	Wix. com 500 Terry A. Francois Blvd. 6th Floor San Francisco CA 94158	website builder and hosting service	CAN		52.40
02/16/24	Fed EX 942 S. Shady Grove Rd. Memphis TN 38120	delivery of financial report to Town Clerk	CAN		55.70
02/16/24 H	Mailchimp 405 N. Angier AveNE Atlanta GA 30308	e-mail list service	CAN		100.00
/ /					
//					
//					
//					



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Mame Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9148 FROUDE AVE.	FEB 23 PM 3:16
City, State, Zip Code SURFSIDE FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
□ Mayor □ Commissioner, District _at -large □ Property Appraiser □ Clerk of the Circuit Courts □ Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name 2024 75 P1 Cover Period	1 - 2/10/24 through $2/22/24$
Report Type 🗵 Original 🔲 Amendment	
	ICATION
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI
(Type name)	(Type name) Candidate
X Terando Vichostegni. Signature	X Gundo Viedo stegu. Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Gerardo VILDOS	TEGUI	(2) I.D. Number	PK
(3) Report	Name 2024 25P1	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	122/24
(5) Report	Type ☐ Original ☐ Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
		.118		
		NIL		
		/		
$-\!\!/-$				

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 9148 Froude Ave.	
Address (number and street)	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Surfside FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code	MAR8 '24 3:56PM
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Report	Identifiers
Cover Period: From 02 / 23 / 24 To	03 / 07 / 24 Report Type: 202411 P1
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$, , 98000	Monetary Expenditures \$, 2, 758. 49
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , ,
Total Monetary \$,, 98000	
In-Kind \$, , 750.00	Total Monetary \$, _ 2 , _ 758 49
	(8) Other Distributions \$, ,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,5_,94_
(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:
(Type name) Gerardo VILD D STEGU] □ Individual (only for IE Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Gerardo VILDOSTEGU] □ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x (Juando Vildostegni	x Gerndo Vildostegni
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONT

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 02 123 124 through 03 107 124 (4) Page 1 of 2

(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12) Amount
02,26,24	GILLER NELSON, Sarah 4500 N. Meridian Av Miami Beach FL 33140	e I	design consultant	СНЕ	nution was REC Number – Each agned within er of fund benution	Sequence see to be a line type a sistribution	50
02,28,24	CALLAWAY (Cynthia 9232 Dickens Ave. Surfside FL 33154	a egu t or Tuo a 25 a attoria	sales director	CHE		the filing of For exemp report (M2) emended to requence r	50
02,29,24	ROMANI, Stephanie 9208Abbott Ave. Surfside Fl 33154	L state	stay-at- nome parent	INK.	food and dvink	Type full ni Errar the ty Ducquation ousiness.)	150
02,29,24	CALLAWAY, Cynthia 9232 Dickens Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	sales	INK	wine	Electiones	400
5	BENNETT, RITA 8925 Collins Ave. #80 Surfside FL 33154	vioal)	retived psychologist	Self	food and drink		50
03,02,24	Lucchese, Emidia 9200 Bay Dive Surfside FL 33154	no Ini	legal services	INK	food and dvink	MOTE Ca	150
03,02,24	NOVACK, Paul 1308 Biscaya Dr. Surfside FL 33154	I Order	attorney	CHE	AI AI DJ M		450

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

TOWN OF SURFSIDE



CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 02 / 23 / 24 through 03 / 07 / 24 (4) Page 2 of 2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
03,04,24	ROUSSEAU, Guillaume 9349 Abbott Ave. Surfside FL 33154	T	Vice president of supply Chain	CHE			150
I .	THYPIN-BERMED, Sam 106 E. 30 St. NewYork NY 10016	エ	attorney	CHE			Z50
03,05,24	JANSEN, Gail 9533 Bay Dr. Surfside Fl 33154	I		CHE			30
10	Surfside FL 33184						
, ,	·						
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DF 13 (Rev. 11/					AND CODE VAL		

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

MARS '24 3:56PM

TOWN OF SURFSIDE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name (7e	rardo	VILDOSTEGU	(2) I.D. Numbe	
· ·			 (=)	

(3) Cover Period 02 / 23 / 24 through 03 / 07 / 24	(4) Page	1 of
--	----------	------

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
02/26/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 St. Sulfside FL 33154	postage for postcards	CAN		42.40
02/26/24	Hover.com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	yard signs	CAN		170.27
3	Miami-Dade County Elections Dep't 2700 NW 87 Ave. Doral FL 33172	voter data records requests	CAN		60.°°
03/04/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	postage for postcards	CAN		21.20
03/04/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	postage for postcards	CAN		31.80
03/04/24	Fiverr 38 Greene St. Fl. 2 New York NY 10013	graphic design	CAN		105,50
03/05/24	4 over. com 1725 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	printing (mailer #1)	CAN		677.41
03/05/24	4 over. com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	printing, postage, and mailing (mailer #2)	CAN		1,489.86

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 02 / 23 / 24 through 03 / 07 / 24 (4) Page ____ (10) (11) (9) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amount Amendment Number Clandia Rodríguez Rainbow Gráfico 729 NW 170 Terr. 03/07/24 Stationery (postcards) 160.05 CAN Pembroke Pines FL 33028



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	
I.D. Number	
Tib. Hallings.	
Address (number and street) 9148 Froude Avenue	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
	MODO '04 3-570M
City, State, Zip Code Surfside FL 33154	MAR8 '24 3:57PM
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
□ Mayor	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District <u>at-large</u>	
	-
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name 2024 11 P1 Cover Period	02/23/24 through 03/07/24
Report Type 🖄 Original 🔲 Amendment	
CERTIF	ICATION
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI
(Type name)	(Type name)
X Guardo Vildostegni. Signature	X Gerando Vildostegni Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Gerardo VILDO	OSTEGUI	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name 2024 11 P1	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	107/24
	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment		of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
		44-34-5-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-		
		1		
		NA		
			TOWN OF SUR MARS 24	ESIDE SSPM
				7-1
	/-			7
				/
			/	

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY				
	Name	Morrison				
(2)	9148 Fronde Ave.	MARIS '24 12:53PM				
	Address (number and street) Surfside FL 33154	Smr				
	City, State, Zip Code					
	☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):					
	Candidate Office Sought: Commission	ner- Town of surfside				
	Political Committee (PC)	7				
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded				
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
	individual making electioneering communications)					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cov	er Period: From <u>63</u> / <u>08</u> / <u>24</u> To	03 / 15 / 24 Report Type: 2024 4P1				
X.	original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cas	h & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$, I , 063 . 84				
Loar	ns \$,, <u>\$</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , ,				
Tota	Monetary \$,, <u>50</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$,,, 84				
In-K	ind \$,, <u>\$</u> .					
		(8) Other Distributions				
		\$, ,				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
	\$	\$				
	(11) Cer	tification				
		on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
10	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:				
(T	ype name) (Terardo Vildostegui	(Type name) Gevardo Vildostegui				
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	Candidate				
X	Guardo Vildostegui	x Guardo Vildostegui				
S	ignature 0	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 2024 4P1

MAR15 '24 to

(1) Name <u>(1</u>	erardo VILDOS	STE	GUI	(2)	I.D. Number		2:53PM
	03 100 124			15 / 2L	$\frac{1}{2}$ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12)
	BALDWIN, Laurence 9489 Carlyle Ave Surfside FL 33154	I	retired				50
, ,							
, ,							
, ,							
, ,							
, ,							
,							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

2024 481

MAR15 '24 12:53PM

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGU (2) I.D. Number

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/08/24	Uber 1455 Market St. #400 SanFrancisco CA 94103	delivery of postzards- Rainbow Gráfico to Surfside	CAN		33,90
03/08/24	Uber 1455 Markest. #400 San Francisco CA 94103	delivery of postcards (tip) Rainbow Gráfico to Surfside	CAN		6,78
03/11/24	U.S. Postal Service 750 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	postzard stamps	CAN		21.20
03/11/24	U.S. Postal Service 525 71 St. Miami Beach FL 33141	postcard stamps	CAN		63.60
03/12/24	Office Max 12255 Biscayne Blvd North Miami FL 33181	labels for mailers	CAN		271.77
03/13/24	Glendale CA 91204	refund of delivery charge for items picked up	REF		(126.76)
03/13/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 st. Surfside FL 33164	Every Door Direct Mail (EDDM)	CAN		152.86
03/13/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 st. Surfside FL 33154	Every Door Direct Mail (EDDM)	CAN		367,63

(1) Name Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI (2) I.D. Number (2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period 03 / 08 / 24 through 03 / 15 / 24 (4) Page Z of Z

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/14/24	250 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	Every Door Direct Mail (EDDM)	CAN		155.30
03/14/24	U.S. Postal Service 250 95 St. Surfside FL 33154	Every Door Direct Mail (EDDM)	CAN		65.16
03/14/24	Wix. com 500 Terry A. Francois Blud. 6th Floor San Francisco CA 94158	Website builder and hosting service	CAN		5Z.4º
//					
//					
//					
//					
11					



Name Gerardo Vildostegui	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9148 Froude Ave.	
City, State, Zip Code Surfside FL 33154	MAR15 '24 12:53PM — SMO
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
 □ Mayor □ Commissioner, Districtat - large □ Property Appraiser □ Clerk of the Circuit Courts □ Community Council, Area, Sul 	 b-Area
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name 2024 4P1 Cover Period	03/08/24 through 03/15/24
Report Type 🖾 Original 🔲 Amendment	
	CATION
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Gerardo Vildostegui	Gerardo Vildostegai
(Type name)	(Type name)
X Geralo Villostegni Signature	X Juando Vildostegii Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Gerardo VILD	OSTEGUI	(2) I.D. Number	12:53PM
(3) Report	Name 2024 4P1	(4) Cover Period	(2) I.D. Number	115/24
(5) Report	Type ☐ Original ☐ Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11)
			/	
		NA		
		_/		
	<u> </u>			

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Gerardo VILDOSTEGUI	OFFICE USE ONLY			
	Name				
(2)	9148 Froude Ave.	JUN 18 AM 8:43			
	Address (number and street) Surfside FL 33154	PK			
	City, State, Zip Code				
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):				
		ier - Town of Surfside			
	☐ Political Committee (PC)☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded			
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded			
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed			
		Identifiers			
Cov	er Period: From 03 / 15 / 24 To	06 / 18 / 24 Report Type: 2024 18 TRG			
	Original Amendment Spe	cial Election Report			
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cas	h & Checks \$, ,	Monetary Expenditures \$, , 784 . 22			
Loai	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, , ,			
Tota	al Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$,,			
In-K	ind \$, ,				
		(8) Other Distributions \$, ,			
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
	\$,7_, 58900_	\$, _7, 589.00			
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
1	certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr				
	Type name) Gerardo Vildostegui	(Type name) Gerardo Vildostegui			
] Individual (only for lE	☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
X	gento Velostegni ignature	X Gendo Villostegni Signature			

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Terardo VILDO	ST	EGUI	(2)	JUN I.D. Number	(18 AM 8:4	3
(3) Cover Period	1 03 / 15 / 24	throu	gh <u>86</u> /	18,24	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Co	(8) ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
1 1							
1 1			18				
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 / 1			WEDGE FOR	NOTELIATION	AND CODE VAL		
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	13)	シドド ドド	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	いころ	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period 03 / 15 / 24 through 06 / 18 / 24	(4) Page of	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
03/18/24	Mailchimp 405 N. Angier Ave NE Atlanta GA 30308	e-mail list service	CAN		138.°°
03/19/24	Yummy L.L.C. Robert Lisman 8855 Collins Ave #2B Surfside FL 33154	morketing, photography, graphic design	CAN		600.°°
03/25/24	4 over. com 1225 Los Angeles St. Glendale CA 91204	refund of delivery charge for items picked up	REF		(126.76)
04/02/24	Jeri Good Kin Dausey 1111 Kane Concourse stesog Boy Harbor Islands FL 33154	bagels, coffee on Election Day (Mar. 19)	CAN		20.°°
06/17/24	Yummy L.L.C. Robert Lisman 8855 Collins Ave.#ZB Surfside FL 33154	managing wind down of e-mail and Internet	CAN		150.°°
06/18/24	Gerardo Vildostegni 9148 Froude Ave. Surfside FL 33154	repaying LOAN of 11/15/23 (partial repay mt.)	RMB		2.98
//					
//					



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Gerardo Vildostegui	
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9148 Froude Ave.	JUN 18 AM 8:43
City, State, Zip Code Surfside FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
 □ Mayor ☑ Commissioner, District <u>at -large</u> □ Property Appraiser □ Clerk of the Circuit Courts 	<u></u>
Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area
REPORT IDE	
Report Name 2024 18TRG Cover Period	through
Report Type 🖾 Original 🔲 Amendment	
	ICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Gerardo Vildostegni	Gerardo Vildostegui
(Type name)	(Type name)
X Gerardo Valdostegni Signature	X Gerando Valdostegni Signature



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Gerardo VILDOST	EGUI	(2) I.D. Number	4
			03/15/24 through 06/	
(5) Report	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
			/	
		. 10.		
		/		
		/		